POOL TESTING DATA

SHS

HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS

CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT

ACTUAL CURRENT PARTICIPATION STAFF
ACTUAL CURRENT PARTICIPATION STUDENT

SMS

HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS

CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT

ACTUAL CURRENT PARTICIPATION STAFF

CARL J LAMB

HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS

CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT

MCS

HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS

CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT

SPE

HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS

CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT

68
228

58
135

30 (Showed this week to test)
69 (Showed this week to test)

48
245

46
139

23 (Showed this week to test)

57
158

38
96

52
141

38
94

46
57

30
42



