POOL TESTING DATA

SHS

HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF	68
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS	228
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF	58
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT	135
ACTUAL CURRENT PARTICIPATION STAFF ACTUAL CURRENT PARTICIPATION STUDENT	30 (Showed this week to test)69 (Showed this week to test)
SMS	
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF	48
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS	245
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF	46
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT	139
ACTUAL CURRENT PARTICIPATION STAFF	23 (Showed this week to test)
CARL J LAMB	
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF	57
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS	158
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF	38
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT	96
MCS	
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF	52
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS	141
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF	38
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT	94
SPE	
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STAFF	46
HIGHEST PARTICIPATION STUDENTS	57
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STAFF	30
CURRENTLY SIGNED UP STUDENT	42